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7 

12 

7 

Na. 
Campus/ 

Colleges 

Coliege 

Coliege 

Colege 

Coliege 

College 

Colege 

College 

|Campus/ 
Colleges 
Campus 

Campus 

Campus 

Campus 

Caros 

Campus 

Campus 

Carrpus 

Roll No. 

Campus 

Enroll No. 

230225126045 M5U21240505 

231014860015 MSU23031077 

234074850016 MsUZ3032950 MOHIT KUMAR 

Z31414870003 SU23034858 

237014840007 MSU23031444 

Roll No. 

234014830012 MSU23032285 PRAGATI RATHOUR 

Enroll No. 

MSU23o45011 

Name 

231414820012 MSU23039177 SUNITA CHOUDHARY 

INDRA BHUSHAN KUMAR 

230017109002 MsU23046054 Campus 

Campus 2300171:0003 MSU23046059 

RIYA RATHI 

VS KIRAN 

SHAILI SINGH CHAUHAN 230017040006 

230017050007 MSU23046019 KM SHIKHA SAINI 

KM KOMAL 230017060006 MSU23046033 

2B00:70O90008MSU23046052 

230017130001 MSU23046063 

JAPARNA SHARMA 

2300:7070002 MSU23046038 DEEPALI 

Campus 23301724000s MSU23046169 

230027080001 MSU23046044 ABHISHEK SAINI 

230017120002 MSU23046062 RAJAT YADAV 

Name 

230017140003 MSU23046066 SALONI 

NAMAN SAINI 

SAGAR KUMAR 

VISHAL KUMAR 

sON YA 

IHITAKSHI PUNDIR 

Name in Hindi 

3Jquf yf 

Name in Hindi 

Faculty of Agriculture 

B Sc.Ag.(Hons.) 

M.Sc. Ag. (AGRONOMY) 
M.Sc. Ag. (AGRICULTURE CHEMISTRY & 
soIL SCIENCE) 

M.Sc. Ag. (DAIRY SCIENCE & 
|TECHNOLoGY) 

Course 

M.Sc. Ag. (HORTICULTURE) 

M.SC. Ag. (GENETICS & PLANT BREEDING) y40 rfto �fr (rgaftrst yd yreu vu) 

M.Sc. Ag. (PLANT PATHOLOGY) 

Faculty of Arts 

it iB ate M.A. (History) 

M.A. (Sociology) 
M.A. (Political Science) 

M.A. (Economics) 

M.A. (Psychology) 

Course 

M.A. (Ancient Indian History, Culture and 
Archeology) 
M.A. (Community Education and Disability 

Studies) 

M.A. (Defence and Strategic Studies) 

M.A. (Philosophy) 

M.A. (Human Rights and Duties) 

2025 

M.A. (Public Administration) 
Master in Social Work 

HO (zftEre) 

y40 o (4efra) 

Course in Hindi 

qHO o (Tfasa) 

Course in Hindi 

Father's Name 

BAIDYA NATH SINGH 

SANJAY KUMAR 

ANUJ KUMAR 

RAJARAM 

ARVIND KUMAR 

HARIOM SHARMA 

SHIVRAM JAT 

Father's Name 

LOKESH KUMAR CHAUHAN 

RAMPAL SAINI 

LAXMI CHAND SAINI 

KRISHAN PAL 

PANKA! KUMAR 

HO YO (yrem Ry sftEA, HR^t ya qRTta) vIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV 

MUKESH KUMAR 

sURESH KUMAR SAINI 

JAGBIR SINGH 

suSHIL KUMAR 

SATISH KUMAR 

VINOD KUMAR 

Division 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

Division 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FRST 

FRST 

Percentage/ 
CGPA 

9.06 

83.54 

80.29 

79.25 

77.25 

89.13 

7.59 

Percentage/ 
CGPA 

7.67 

8.17 

3.03 

8.22 

8.75 

7.58 

7.45 

7.65 

7 00 

8.05 

6.72 

s.24 

Rank 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Rank 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 



S. No. 

35 

36 

20 

21 

17 

19 

22 

18 

25 

27 

13 

15 

24 

26 

Campus/ 
Colleges 

College 

College 

College 

Coliege 

College 

Coilege 

23 Coiege 

College 

College 

Co ege 

Colege 

225841570047 sU22036990 Coliege 

Coiege 

Coliege 

College 

28 Colege 

29 Coiiege 

Coiege 

31 Coliege 

32 Coliege 

33 College 

34 College 

College 

College 

Roll No. Enroll No. 

221007270041 MSU22029230 

221957420002 VSU22045852 

220051570007 MSU21205785 SHIKHA 

241892160003 MSU24007308 SHARSTI CHOUDHARY 

231023080004MSU23038153 

|Name 

229827420004 MSU22056611 ANSHIKA SHARMA 

237033010036 MsU23032778 

235043050025 MSU23039251 

RAM 

ABUSHEMA 

234043120008 MSU23032643 

231103030003 MSU23033280 |AAYUSHI 

234063060008 MSU23033093 

234083090008 MSU23033209 

237143040010 MSU23031521 sUMAYLA 

231023110008 MSU23045101 MAHIMA 

237243070009 MSU23044749 

ANNU 

ASTHA SINGH 

237420910010 VSU23031242 

PRIYANSHI 

UMANG CHOUDHARY 

SHIVANI GARG 

237043020008 MSU23033187 PRINCI 

GAURAV TOMAR 

VANSH PRAKASH 

KIRAN CHAUDHARY 

237033100004 MSU23035607 KM NAGMA NAZ 

237420990004 MSU23045008 MOHIT KUMAR 

237420910007 MSU23031231 KESHAV GARG 

237420910019 MSU23035507 MAHREEN ANJUM 

KM NISHU TYAGI 

237420910001 MSU23031556 AHINSA JA!N 

241895070004 MSU22040548 DHULENDAR KUMAR 

Name in Hindi 

B.A 

B.F.A. 

B.A. JOURNALISM & MASs 
lcOMMUNICATION 

B.Lib. 

B.P.E.S. 

B.Voc. (YoGIC SCIENCE) 

M.A. (Economics) 

M.A. (Education) 

M.A. (English) 

Faculty of Arts 

MA. (Geography) 

M.A. (Hini) 

M.A. (History) 

M.A. (Home Science) 

Course 

M.A. (Political Science) 

M.A. (Psychology) 

M.A. (Sanskrit) 

MA. (Sociology) 

M.A. (Visual Arts, Drawing and Painting) 

M.A. JOURNALISM AND MASS 

COMMUNICATION 

M.F.A.(APPLIED ARTS) 

M.F.A.(DRAWING & PAINTING) 

M.F.A.(FASHION DESIGNING) 

M.Lib. 

M.F.A.(TEXTILE DESIGNING) 

Atoysoro 

áto farao 

aoaicoo (utr fasra) 

yHO o (3js) 

y40 o () 

HO O (nfaG) 

yHO o () 

Course in Hindi 

HO 50 o $iET UG ) 

HO fAOo 

Father's Name 

AKBAR 

SHAMEEM 

MAHIPAL SINGH 

SATISH KUMAR 

sUBHASH 

SANJAY SHARMA 

DINESH CHANDRA SINGH 

NEERAJ MALIK 

MOH TEHSEEN 

sUNIL KUMAR 

sUNIL GAUTAM 

AMIT CHOUDHARY 

RAJKUMAR GARG 

SHRI PAL TOMAR 

MUKUL PRAKASH 

HITLAR 

ANIL KUMAR 

MOHD MUSTAQEEM 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

DEEPAK GARG 

MOHAMMAD WAID 

SATISH TYAGI 

NEERAJ JAIN 

|JAGDISH PARSAD 

Division 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

Percentage/ 

FIRST 

FIRST 

CGPA 

8.94 

77.07 

91.04 

81.33 

88.40 

74.36 

8.31 

7.56 

8.52 

8.44 

8.10 

7.58 

3.24 

8.16 

8.00 

3.70 

S.22 

9.24 

84.10 

88.70 

88.15 

85.60 

85.60 

72.58 

|Rank 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 



S. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

S. No. 

2 

S. No. 

Campus/ 
Colleges 

Campus 

Campus5 

Colege 

Colege 

Campus/ 
Colleges 

Colege 

College 

Coliege 

College 226807420269 MsU22038346 PALAK 

Coliege 

Coiege 

Campus/ 
Colleges 

Campus 

Coiiege 

Roll No. 

Colege 

Enroll No. 

23001721oo02 MSUZ3046092 

230017220001 MSU23046117 

IName 

Roll No. Enroll No. 

JANANYA 

223005260029 MSU22035236 PALAK GARG 

AAKASH SINGHAL 

237305010014 MSUZ3033679 MEGHA 

231020930010 MSU23037211 NIDHI GULIA 

220075270041 MSU21205681 

Name 

Roll No. Enroll No. 

241972210028 MSU23042710 KM SHIVANI 

247422280032 MSU23043849RITIKA KANDPAL 

237420940011 MSUZ3045006 DUsHYANT KUMAR SHARAMA T gHR THd 

HARSHIT BALIYAN 

Name 

230017230016 MSU23046149 MOHD ARAFAT 

227801310197 MSU22039176 SHIVALU SINGH 

Name in Hindi 

234085020009 MSU23036474 ARTI SHARMA 

344-1 

Name in Hindi 

Name in Hindi 

M.Com. (Entrepreneurship and Family 
Business) 

B.B.A. 

M.B.A. (Artificial Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

B.Com. 

M.Com. 

M.Ed. 

Faculty of Commerce 

M.P.Ed. 

B.P.Ed. 

B.El.Ed. 

Course 

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.Ed.) 

LL.B. 

LL.M. 

Master of Laws 

Faculty of Education 
Course 

Faculty of Law 

|Ao fto o 

Course 

atfor TTG (YHO 0HO) 

HO VG0 

Course in Hindi 

yyio ito 

Course in Hindi 

Course in Hindi 

Father's Name 

lDEVENDRA KUMAR GARG 

|ADESH SINGHAL 

SANJAY KUMAR 

PARAG GARG 

SATISH SHARMA 

Father's Name 

SUNIL DUTT 

DEVENDRA KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MUKESH KANDPAL 

LOKENDRA KUMAR 

Father's Name 

MOHD MURTAZA 

PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 

RAVINDERA KUMAR SHARMA 

Division 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

Division 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

Division 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

Percentage 
CGPA 

8.44 

7.87 

80.55 

8.80 

8.71 

Percentage / 
CGPA 

80.50 

88.06 

86.86 

89.09 

79.00 

Percentage/ 
CGPA 

7.72 

67.53 

53.75 

Rank 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Rank 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Rank 

1 

1 

1 



S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

11 

|a 12 

1 

17 

Campus/ 

Colleges 
Campus 

20 

Campus 

10 Colege 

Campus 

Coliege 

23 

College 

24 

College 

College 

College 

13 College 

Coliege 

15 College 

Coliege 

College 

Coliege 

18 Coliege 

Coliege 

19 College 

Coliege 

23 Colege 

Coiiege 

22 Coilege 

Coilege 

College 

Roll No. Enroll No. 

230017170008 MSU23046074 
230017180003 VSU23046085 

230017190001 MSU23046086 ALEEZA USMANI 

222807420z12 MSU22043484 JAI SHREE RANA 

222007040261 MSU22050674 VAISHALI 

232877420018 MSU22046015 HIMANI SHARMA 

222814010004 MSU22045225 AJAY KUMAR 

222825270031 MSU22045644 SONI 

Name 

232887420004 MSU22045121 AFREEN 

NETAN CHAUHAN 

VANSHIKA SAINI 

235904010077 MSUZ2000078 RASHMI 

231200810003 MSU23033647 

229804100006 MSU22007977 AMTESH GARG 

237424020018 MSU23033242 

231524070002 MSU23045100 

234080860005 MSU23034937 MANSI TYAGI 

234054040010 MSU23040555 MANU SHYORAN 

237302850020MSU23035128 

237432860001 MSU21212006 

237432840001 MSU23036041 

237044010008 MSU23032650 

237024060004 MSU23044542 

KM SMRITI 

SAPNA 

AKANKSHA SANGAM 

VIDHI AHUJA 

KM MINAKSHI 

235024030027 MSU23032206 NITIN GARG 

234080870001 MSU23033814 AKANSHA 

KM KAJAL DEVI 

RUPESH 

NITIKA 

231034050010 MsU23032796 FARVA 

Name in Hindi 

aftrcat 
M.Sc. (Mathematics) 

M.Sc. (Statistics) 

Faculty of Science 

B.C.A. 

M.Sc. (Environmental Science) 

B.SC. 

|B.Sc. (BIOTECHNOLOGY) 

B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

B.Sc. (HOME SCIENCE) 

B.Sc. (MICROBIOLOGY) 

Course 

B.Sc. (PHYSICAL EDUCATION,HEALTH EDUCATION 
AND SPORTS) 

B.Voc. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 

M.Sc. (BI0-CHEMISTRY) 

M.Sc. (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) 

M.Sc. (Botany) 

M.Sc. (Chemistry) 

M.Sc. (Computer Science) 

M.Sc.(HOME SCIENCE) FOOD & 

NUTRITION 
M.SC. (HOME SCIENCE) HOME 
MANAGEMENT 

CLOTHING 

M.Sc. (HOME SCIENCE) TEXTILE & 

M.Sc. (Mathematics) 
M.Sc. (MICRO-BIOLOGY) 

M.Sc. (Physics) 

M.Sc. (Statistics) 

M.Sc. (Zoology) 

Course in Hindi 

HO yIfto (HIfeâ) 

HO YHo (Tufarur fa_) 

Atortogo 

atoyefto (ta efrcá) 

atoyrito (Ts faa) 

toateno (T tata) 

HO YH0o (a TH) 

HO yTto (-fts fa_) 

Father's Name 

VINOD KUMAR 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

ARSHAD USMANI 

AMIT KUMAR 

VEERSAIN 

NEERAJ SHARMA 

DEVENDRA KUMAR 

KALU RAM 

NAUSHAD MOHD AHMAD 

VIJENDER KUMAR 

MUKESH KUMAR GARG 

sWATANTRA KUMAR 

PRAVEEN TYAGI 

UPENDRA KUMAR 

DEEPAK VERMA 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR AHUJA 

JASBEER 

JUGAL KISHOR 

NEERAJ GARG 

SUNIL PANCHAL 

KUNWAR PAL SINGH 

KANWAR PAL 

|SHIRAZ SHAMSI 

Division 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FiRST 

FIRST 

Percentage/ 
CGPA 

8.16 

8.72 

7.76 

82.53 

9.15 

76.38 

79.97 

81.93 

81.66 

82.81 

75.12 

75.14 

84.74 

8.80 

8.52 

8.04 

89.10 

S4.55 

82.00 

8.66 

85.90 

8.04 

7.52 

8.12 

Rank 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 



s. No. Faculty 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Faculty of Agriculture 

Faculty of Arts 

Faculty of Commnerce 

Faculty of Education 

|Faculty of Law 

Faculty of Science 

B.Sc.Ag.(Hons.) 

B.F.A. 

B.Com. 

B.P.Ed. 

Master of Laws 

Course 

M.Sc.(HOME SCIENCE) FOOD & NUTRITION 

Roll No. Enroll No. Name 

210225126046 MSU21240605 INDRA BHUSHAN KUMAR 

220081570007 MSU21205785 SHIKHA 

223005260029 MSU22035236 PALAK GARG 

247422280032 MSU23043849 RITIKA KANDPAL 

230017230016 MSU23046149 MOHD ARAFAT 

237302850020 MSU23035128 VIDHI AHUJA 

Father's Name 

BAIDYA NATH SINGH 

MAHIPAL SINGH 

PARAG GARG 

MUKESH KANDPAL 

MOHD MURTAZA 

|SANJAY KUMAR AHUJA 

Division 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

Percentage / 
CGPA 

9.03 

91.04 

8.80 

89.09 

7.72 

89.10 

Rank 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
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